

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 8311/2014

CHEMURU RAGHAVA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MATTAPALLI KRISHNA REDDY (SINCE DEAD)

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR  
Ms. C. Rubavathi, Adv.  
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as a last chance is given to Lrs. of  
deceased sole respondent to file counter affidavit.

List again on 20.2.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar

MG